Clothing / Polo shirts

Cobain short sleeve unisex polo

SKU: TP2R2202
Categorie: Clothing

Short sleeve unisex polo. Acid-wash finish. Ribbed 1x1 collar and cuffs, with side openings. Tone-on-tone cover
stitch. Placket with three buttons.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width
Imprint Height

Max Print Colors
Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour
Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations
Attribute
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#9E9D9D
#9E9D9D
#9E9D9D
#9E9DID
#9E9DID
#9E9D9D
#9E9D9D
#505050
#505050
#505050
#505050
#505050
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SKU

TP2R2202D90
TP2R2202D91
TP2R2202D92
TP2R2202D93
TP2R2202D94
TP2R2202D95
TP2R2202D96
TP2R2202E10
TP2R2202E11
TP2R2202E12
TP2R2202E13
TP2R2202E14
TP2R2202E15
TP2R2202E16
TP2R2202E20
TP2R2202E21
TP2R2202E22
TP2R2202E23
TP2R2202E24

Screenprint
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100 x 100 mm
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Yellow
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Screenprint

left chest

Individual polybag

None

XS

XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

XS- 3XL

Stock
100
99
99
94
99
98
100
100
98
93
74
83
99
100
100
99
71
90
88



